
Departures
Kauai 781W Kauai 782W Kauai 783W Kauai 784W Kauai 785W Kauai 786W Kauai 787W Kauai 788W Kauai 789W

Sailed Sailed Sailed Sat, 18-Nov Sat, 2-Dec Sat, 16-Dec Sat, 30-Dec Sat, 13-Jan Sat, 27-Jan

Kauai 781W Kauai 782W Kauai 783W Kauai 784W Kauai 782W Kauai 786W Kauai 787W Kauai 788W Kauai 789W
Sailed Sailed Sailed Tue, 21-Nov Tue, 5-Dec Tue, 19-Dec Tue, 2-Jan Mon, 15-Jan Wed, 31-Jan

Manulani 136W Maunalei 118W Manukai 183W Maunawili 157W RJ Pfeiffer 427W Manulani 138W Maunalei 120W Manukai 185W Mauawili 159W
Sailed Sailed Sailed Wed, 22-Nov Wed, 6-Dec Wed, 20-Dec Wed, 3-Jan Wed, 17-Jan Wed, 31-Jan

SPX Departs Samoana 011 Samoana 012 Samoana 013 Samoana 014 Samoana 015 Samoana 016 Samoana 017 Samoana 018 Samoana 019

Honolulu Sailed Sailed Tue, 14-Nov Tue, 28-Nov Tue, 12-Dec Tue, 26-Dec Tue, 9-Jan Tue, 23-Jan Tue, 6-Feb

SPX Arrives Samoana 011 Samoana 012 Samoana 013 Samoana 014 Samoana 015 Samoana 016 Samoana 017 Samoana 018 Samoana 019

Pago Pago Sailed Sailed Tue, 21-Nov Mon, 4-Dec Mon, 18-Dec Tue, 2-Jan Mon, 15-Jan Mon, 29-Jan Mon, 12-Feb

Apia Sailed Sailed Thu, 23-Nov Wed, 6-Dec Wed, 20-Dec Wed, 3-Jan Wed, 17-Jan Wed, 31-Jan Wed, 14-Feb

Relay Arrivals Liloa II 013 Imua II 048 Liloa II 014 Imua II 049 Liloa II 015 Imua II 050 Liloa II 016 Liloa II 017 Liloa II 017

Apia Sailed Thu, 16-Nov Sat, 2-Dec Wed, 13-Dec Sun, 1-Jan Tue, 5-Jan Sun, 29-Jan Mon, 27-Feb Mon, 27-Feb

Rarotonga Sailed Sun, 19-Nov Fri, 8-Dec Sat, 16-Dec Fri, 6-Jan Tue, 9-Jan Wed, 1-Feb Fri, 3-Mar Fri, 3-Mar

Aitutaki Wed, 22-Nov Wed, 22-Nov Mon, 11-Dec Mon, 18-Dec Mon, 9-Jan Thu, 11-Jan Fri, 3-Feb Mon, 6-Mar Mon, 6-Mar

Niue (Liloa II relay) Sailed (Sun, 3-Dec) Sun, 3-Dec (Mon, 2-Jan) Mon, 2-Jan (Sun, 4-Feb) Tue, 7-Feb Thu, 9-Mar Thu, 9-Mar

Vavau (Imua II relay) (Tue, 28-Nov) Tue, 28-Nov Sun, 17-Dec (Sat, 14-Jan) Sat, 14-Jan (Wed, 7-Feb) Fri, 10-Feb Mon, 13-Mar Mon, 13-Mar

Nukualofa Sat, 18-Nov Wed, 29-Nov Tue, 19-Dec Fri, 22-Dec Mon, 16-Jan Tue, 16-Jan Sat, 11-Feb Tue, 14-Mar Tue, 14-Mar

Auckland Wed, 22-Nov Mon, 4-Dec Sat, 23-Dec Wed, 27-Dec Fri, 20-Jan Mon, 22-Jan Thu, 16-Feb Sat, 18-Mar Sat, 18-Mar

Lautoka Tue, 28-Nov Sat, 9-Dec Thu, 28-Dec Mon, 1-Jan Wed, 25-Jan N/A Tue, 21-Feb Thu, 23-Mar Thu, 23-Mar

Suva Wed, 29-Nov Sun, 10-Dec Fri, 29-Dec Tue, 2-Jan Thu, 26-Jan N/A Wed, 22-Feb Fri, 24-Mar Fri, 24-Mar

Tropical Islander 120 South Islander 121 Coral Islander 121 Pacific Islander 121 Pacific Islander 121 Tropical Islander 121 South Islander 122 Coral Islander 122 Pacific Islander 122

Mon, 13-Nov Tue, 28-Nov Fri, 8-Dec Sat, 30-Dec Sat, 30-Dec Thu, 11-Jan Tue, 30-Jan Sat, 10-Feb Thu, 1-Mar

Relay Departures Liloa II 013 Imua II 048 Liloa II 014 Imua II 049 Liloa II 015 Imua II 050 Liloa II 016 Liloa II 016 Liloa II 017

Rarotonga Sailed Sailed Sailed Sun, 19-Nov Fri, 8-Dec Sat, 16-Dec Fri, 6-Jan Fri, 6-Jan Wed, 1-Feb

Aitutaki Sailed Sailed Omit Wed, 22-Nov Mon, 11-Dec Mon, 18-Dec Mon, 9-Jan Mon, 9-Jan Fri, 3-Feb

Niue (Liloa II relay) Sailed Sailed Sailed (Sun, 3-Dec) Sun, 3-Dec (Mon, 2-Jan) Mon, 2-Jan Mon, 2-Jan Tue, 7-Feb

Vavau (Imua II relay) Sailed Sailed (Tue, 28-Nov) Tue, 28-Nov Sun, 17-Dec (Sat, 14-Jan) Sat, 14-Jan Sat, 14-Jan Fri, 10-Feb

Nukualofa Sailed Sailed Sat, 18-Nov Wed, 29-Nov Tue, 19-Dec Fri, 22-Dec Mon, 16-Jan Mon, 16-Jan Sat, 11-Feb

Auckland Sailed Sailed Wed, 22-Nov Mon, 4-Dec Sat, 23-Dec Wed, 27-Dec Fri, 20-Jan Fri, 20-Jan Thu, 16-Feb

Lautoka Sailed Sailed Tue, 28-Nov Sat, 9-Dec Thu, 28-Dec Mon, 1-Jan Wed, 25-Jan Wed, 25-Jan Tue, 21-Feb

Suva Sailed Sailed Wed, 29-Nov Sun, 10-Dec Fri, 29-Dec Tue, 2-Jan Thu, 26-Jan Thu, 26-Jan Wed, 22-Feb

Apia Sailed Thu, 16-Nov Sat, 2-Dec Wed, 13-Dec Sun, 1-Jan Fri, 5-Jan Sun, 29-Jan Sun, 29-Jan Sat, 25-Feb

SPX Departs Samoana 012 Samoana 013 Samoana 014 Samoana 015 Samoana 016 Samoana 017 Samoana 018 Samoana 019 Samoana 020

Pago Pago Sailed Tue, 21-Nov Mon, 4-Dec Mon, 18-Dec Mon, 1-Jan Mon, 15-Jan Mon, 29-Jan Mon, 12-Feb Mon, 26-Feb

Apia Sailed Thu, 23-Nov Wed, 6-Dec Wed, 20-Dec Wed, 3-Jan Wed, 17-Jan Wed, 31-Jan Wed, 14-Feb Wed, 28-Feb

Arrivals Samoana 012 Samoana 013 Samoana 014 Samoana 015 Samoana 016 Samoana 017 Samoana 018 Samoana 019 Samoana 020

Honolulu Tue, 14-Nov Tue, 28-Nov Tue, 12-Dec Tue, 26-Dec Tue, 9-Jan Tue, 23-Jan Tue, 6-Feb Tue, 20-Feb Tue, 6-Mar

Arrivals
Maui 086E Mahimahi 384E Mahimahi 385E Mahimahi 386E Mahimahi 387E Mahimahi 388E Mahimahi 389E Mahimahi 390E Mahimahi 391E

Wed, 22-Nov Wed, 6-Dec Wed, 20-Dec Thu, 4-Jan Wed, 17-Jan Wed, 31-Jan Wed, 14-Feb Wed, 28-Feb Wed, 14-Mar

Lihue 258E Mahimahi 384E Mahimahi 385E Mahimahi 386E Mahimahi 387E Mahimahi 388E Mahimahi 389E Mahimahi 390E Mahimahi 391E
Thu, 23-Nov Fri, 8-Dec Fri, 22-Dec Fri, 5-Jan Sat, 19-Jan Fri, 2-Feb Fri, 16-Feb Fri, 2-Mar Fri, 16-Mar

Manoa 377E Manoa 378E Manoa 379E Manoa 380E Manoa 381E Manoa 382E Manoa 383E Manoa 384E Manoa 385E
Fri, 24-Nov Fri, 8-Dec Fri, 22-Dec Fri, 5-Jan Thu, 19-Jan Fri, 2-Feb Fri, 16-Feb Fri, 2-Mar Fri, 16-Mar

U.S. Ports Pago Pago, American Samoa Suva, Fiji

Matson Customer Service Center Molida Shipping Agency, Ltd Williams & Gosling Ltd

Tel: 1-866-662-4826 Tel: (684) 633-2777 Tel: (679) 331 2633

Apia, Samoa Nukualofa, Tonga Lautoka, Fiji

Molida Shipping Agency, Ltd. Kingdom Shipping Agencies Ltd Williams & Gosling Ltd

Tel: (685) 21509 Tel: (676) 23192 Te;: (679) 666 0644

Westbound Sailings │ US West Coast │ Honolulu │ Pago Pago │ Apia │ Rarotonga │Aitutaki │ Niue │ Vavau│ Nukualofa │ Auckland │ Lautoka │ Suva | Papeete
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